Contents

Hllustration

A Note on Quotations and Translations
Introduction

1. Love’s Martyrdom and the Ethical Subject

2. To Die For: The Sovereign Power of the
Lady in Troubadour Lyric

3. The Deadly Secrets of the Heart:
The Chastelaine de Vergy and the Castelain de Couci

4. Between Two (or More) Deaths:
Tristan, Lancelot, Cliges

5. Talking the Talk/Walking the Walk: Gendering Death
6. The Queer Look of Love: Narcissus, Bel Vezer, Galehaut
Conclusion

Bibliography
Index

16

44

73

104
138
168
205

217
233



Hlustration

Fig. 1. Lancelot, Guenevere, and Galehaut in the queen’s
chamber. British Library Add. MS 10293, fo. 156.
By permission of the British Library 201



