Contents

Illustration A Note on Quotations and Translations		x xi	
	Introduction	1	
1.	Love's Martyrdom and the Ethical Subject	16	
2.	To Die For: The Sovereign Power of the Lady in Troubadour Lyric	44	
3.	The Deadly Secrets of the Heart: The <i>Chastelaine de Vergy and the Castelain de Couci</i>	73	
4.	Between Two (or More) Deaths: Tristan, Lancelot, Cligès	104	
5.	Talking the Talk/Walking the Walk: Gendering Death	138	
6.	The Queer Look of Love: Narcissus, Bel Vezer, Galehaut	168	
	Conclusion	205	
Bibliography Index		217 233	

Illustration

Fig. 1. Lancelot, Guenevere, and Galehaut in the queen's chamber. British Library Add. MS 10293, fo. 156. By permission of the British Library

201